
   
 

   

P a g e  | 1  

Director: Shardesh Sewlal (Pr. Sci. Nat. 400082/00) B. Sc. Hons 

Providing professional, ethical and quality engineering services  

 

 

 

 

                 

Civil / Geotechnical / Structural Engineering and Project Management Services 

                                  
Your Ref: 

Our Ref: PWBS-063/23/24        

3 MAY 2023 

 

CONTRACT NO.: PWBS-063/23/24  

DESCRIPTION:  BULWER ASPHALT SURFACING ROADS PHASE 8 - NTOKOZWENI ROAD 

SECTION 2 

 

TO: ALL TENDERERS 

 

Included herewith is Addendum No. 1 for Bid. No. PWBS-063/23/24 

 

This document contains pages 1 to 2 inclusive. Tenders are to check that all these pages are 

included in this document: 

 

The addendum is to be printed, signed and attached to: 

Schedule 3A, Page T2-51 Record of Addenda to Tender Document 

 

 

Yours faithfully 

 

 

Shardesh Sewlal 

(Pr. Sci. Nat. 400082/00) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 Tel: 031 – 266 7299 / 082 3310 780 

Email: shardesh.sewlal@shardesh.co.za  

Address: 1 Huntley Place, Westville, 3629 

Website: www.shardesh.co.za  

Shardesh Sewlal & Associates T/A 

CK: 2002/002649/23  

Level 1 BEE Contributor 

ISO 9001:2015 / ANZSIC Code: 6923 

 



   
 

   

P a g e  | 2  

Director: Shardesh Sewlal (Pr. Sci. Nat. 400082/00) B. Sc. Hons 

Providing professional, ethical and quality engineering services  

 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 

Each tenderer for this contract shall incorporate the following amendments and additions into his tender; 

 

No pages may be removed from the Addendum.  

 

The following addenda shall apply: 

 

THE CLOSING DATE FOR CONTRACT NO. PWBS-063/23/24 IS CHANGED FROM 10 MAY 2023 TO 16 MAY 2023. 

THE CLOSING TIME REMAINS AT 12H00.  

 

A COPY OF THE BILL OF QUANTITIES IS ATTACHED FOR TENDERERS WHO DID NOT RECEIVE THE TENDER 

DOCUMENTS AT THE BID BRIEFING. THIS COPY IS ONLY TO ASSIST IN PROCURING PRICES AND MUST NOT 

BE ATTACHED TO THE TENDER. THE BILL OF QUANTITIES IN THE TENDER DOCUMENT MUST BE COMPLETED 

IN INK.   

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 

This addendum is to be printed, signed and attached to Schedule 3A, Page T2-51 Record of Addenda to Tender 

Document. 

 

 

CONTRACT NO.: PWBS-063/23/24 

DESCRIPTION:  BULWER ASPHALT SURFACING ROADS PHASE 8 – NTOKOZWENI ROAD SECTION 2 

 

I / We have received addendum No. 1 for the abovementioned contract and have amended the document 

accordingly. I / We accept that this addendum will form part of the contract. 

From: 

 

 

 

 

Signed: 

 

 

 

 

 


